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Michigan Cash Drop IWG 5,541,001 $9,455,558.00 65 $32.50 1,173,955 $8,239,839.30 1,173,589 $7,893,899.30 366 $345,940.00 846 $1,393.50

Great Lakes Luck IWG 6,038,957 $9,140,320.50 1,285,157 $8,102,519.25 1,284,947 $7,897,869.25 210 $204,650.00 1,298 $2,016.50

5x The Luck IWG 3,322,148 $6,206,921.60 1,219,028 $5,384,130.95 1,218,957 $5,316,252.95 71 $67,878.00 570 $1,066.50

Michigan Cash Club IWG 5,800,581 $6,155,343.40 1,232,461 $5,397,224.70 1,232,301 $5,234,047.20 160 $163,177.50 944 $989.90

Spring Mix Up IWG 5,557,941 $5,789,060.70 1,166,463 $5,020,716.40 1,166,408 $4,901,256.40 55 $119,460.00 840 $897.40

Autumn Cascade IWG 2,408,962 $2,712,688.90 519,988 $2,369,107.30 519,965 $2,336,627.30 23 $32,480.00 399 $479.90

Magic Mix Up IWG 2,494,437 $2,634,044.00 524,783 $2,299,399.20 524,759 $2,240,499.20 24 $58,900.00 414 $426.40

Jungle Payout IWG 2,341,715 $2,496,717.70 51,490 $25,567.50 610,990 $2,156,132.50 610,988 $2,154,132.50 2 $2,000.00 884 $676.70

Cashword Bonus IWG 989,439 $1,781,305.85 299,868 $1,541,237.00 299,837 $1,513,615.00 31 $27,622.00 184 $334.05

Midnight Multiplier IWG 806,766 $1,681,058.75 298,761 $1,484,034.75 298,696 $1,422,329.75 65 $61,705.00 171 $380.25

The Motherlode IWG 1,217,443 $1,063,464.60 318,293 $919,406.35 318,292 $918,406.35 1 $1,000.00 221 $224.50

Riches Royale IWG 437,717 $1,046,246.70 153,295 $921,365.85 153,245 $871,199.85 50 $50,166.00 90 $276.95

Spring Cascade IWG 994,103 $952,588.40 258,734 $825,058.20 258,733 $824,058.20 1 $1,000.00 174 $167.60

Cauldrons of Cash IWG 546,559 $892,822.50 115,523 $778,068.00 115,504 $743,793.00 19 $34,275.00 92 $111.50

Lucky Clover IWG 478,762 $873,125.00 158,588 $757,669.15 158,553 $715,730.15 35 $41,939.00 70 $141.00

Fruit Stacks IWG 518,559 $765,538.00 128,236 $671,314.90 128,224 $657,880.90 12 $13,434.00 82 $114.80

Medieval Fortunes IWG 358,961 $685,627.50 140,763 $602,954.15 140,727 $570,044.15 36 $32,910.00 61 $103.00

Big Diamond IWG 262,561 $529,769.00 90,149 $461,916.30 90,118 $428,877.30 31 $33,039.00 56 $135.00

 25 Card Cash IWG 375,103 $465,250.80 97,417 $403,718.10 97,414 $398,718.10 3 $5,000.00 64 $113.90

Go for Gold! IWG 204,345 $368,223.00 68,937 $319,167.00 68,926 $303,900.50 11 $15,266.50 27 $40.50

Merry Multiplier IWG 173,148 $343,450.00 63,331 $298,437.60 63,315 $283,827.60 16 $14,610.00 33 $73.50

Rainbow Fortunes IWG 298,421 $335,730.80 77,495 $285,866.50 77,495 $285,866.50 55 $50.20
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25 Card Cash Bonus IWG 162,869 $325,609.25 55,699 $273,875.20 55,689 $264,253.20 10 $9,622.00 42 $66.75

Present Stacks IWG 190,551 $306,812.40 47,866 $266,402.50 47,860 $262,126.50 6 $4,276.00 35 $49.00

Cash Buster Extreme IWG 340,585 $291,953.00 88,828 $255,524.30 88,825 $251,524.30 3 $4,000.00 50 $47.70

Frosty Fun IWG 300,773 $289,265.90 78,637 $248,761.60 78,637 $248,761.60 59 $61.20

Volcano! IWG 292,384 $267,115.70 76,377 $242,966.85 76,375 $230,966.85 2 $12,000.00 46 $53.80

Cash Buster Towers IWG 77,652 $218,244.00 23,937 $179,052.00 23,935 $177,052.00 2 $2,000.00 18 $53.00

Super Gems IWG 256,518 $212,774.30 66,910 $190,918.35 66,907 $183,918.35 3 $7,000.00 48 $39.30

Triple Your Money IWG 119,933 $207,546.50 36,619 $182,177.50 36,612 $175,927.50 7 $6,250.00 24 $31.00

Walrus Winnings IWG 103,463 $162,383.80 31,979 $141,759.85 31,978 $140,875.85 1 $884.00 16 $24.60

Double Your Money IWG 101,909 $151,477.00 31,747 $129,488.75 31,747 $129,488.75 23 $39.50

Super Cash Buster IWG 57,552 $150,791.00 17,917 $125,276.00 17,914 $122,526.00 3 $2,750.00 23 $67.00

Bubble Bingo IWG 93,643 $139,168.25 29,319 $137,667.25 29,316 $115,667.25 3 $22,000.00 28 $40.50

Viking Cash IWG 47,672 $137,153.00 14,875 $115,106.00 14,874 $113,106.00 1 $2,000.00 11 $27.00

Cash Busters IWG 88,545 $118,234.00 29,076 $97,673.50 29,076 $97,673.50 33 $45.50

Fast Buck Basketball IWG 77,334 $108,871.30 23,450 $94,588.10 23,449 $93,588.10 1 $1,000.00 22 $24.80

Cash Roll IWG 105,997 $107,872.00 30,161 $93,472.35 30,160 $90,972.35 1 $2,500.00 12 $12.50

Gem Blaster IWG 43,876 $97,362.00 14,960 $75,691.00 14,958 $73,691.00 2 $2,000.00 13 $22.00

Halloween Legends IWG 73,464 $87,699.50 22,515 $74,979.25 22,515 $74,979.25 26 $28.25

Cash Buster Bonus IWG 38,741 $84,823.00 12,340 $73,359.00 12,339 $72,359.00 1 $1,000.00 8 $13.00

Mayan Legends IWG 44,169 $75,114.00 13,493 $64,367.00 13,493 $64,367.00 14 $20.00

Lucky 7x7 IWG 48,969 $63,700.50 14,766 $51,044.50 14,766 $51,044.50 11 $13.00

Halloween Extreme IWG 82,952 $61,846.80 21,379 $51,606.20 21,379 $51,606.20 13 $7.40

IWG Total: 43,917,180 $60,040,672.90 51,555 $25,600.00 10,785,065 $52,405,040.50 10,783,797 $50,999,306.50 1,268 $1,405,734.00 8,150 $11,000.35

Grand Total 43,917,180 $60,040,672.90 51,555 $25,600.00 10,785,065 $52,405,040.50 10,783,797 $50,999,306.50 1,268 $1,405,734.00 8,150 $11,000.35
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